
From TO

31410 1 31410 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
2000 31411 33410 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT

466590 33411 500000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
300000 500001 800000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT
100000 800001 900000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT

36400 900001 936400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT
10000 936401 946400 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT
53600 946401 1000000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT

230000 1000001 1230000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT
265000 1230001 1495000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
112500 1495001 1607500 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT

2029540 1607501 3637040 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
230900 3637041 3867940 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT

8500 3867941 3876440 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
778200 3876441 4654640 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-19 DEMAT

1160020 4654641 5814660 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 15-Jul-17 DEMAT
2100000 5814661 7914660 Fully Paid Up & FREE DEMAT
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